
 

 

 

Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 7th August 2019 
at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting 

 
                 

Minute   
 

   
 

     
1217 
 
1218 
 
1219 
 
 
 
1220 
 
1221 
 
1222 
 
 
1223 

  Meeting started at 12.10pm 
  
Attendance: Cllrs Aulton, Mansfield, Thornton and   Boggis   
 
Apologies: Cllr Mear (reasons approved).  
Absent Cllr Derham 
 
 
Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None  
 
Request for DPI Dispensations: None 
  
Public participation:  None  
 
 
Minutes of last meeting 17th  July  2019: These were agreed and signed. 

     
1224 
 
 
 
1225 
 
1226 
 
 

  AWDM/1068/19: 7 Halewick Lane: Proposed clear glazed, openable roof lights to southside roof space. 
 
The Council has no objection to this application 
 
 
Date of next meeting – 21st August  2019 

 
The meeting closed at 12.20pm  
 

    
   Signed  ………………………………..  Date …………………… 

   Chairman Planning Committee 
    
     
  

 

   

    

    
 

    

 

Parish Clerk: 

Carol Stephenson  

Old School House 

Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane 

Sompting, West Sussex 

BN15 0BG 

Tel: 07813484857 

Email: clerk@sompting.org.uk 


