

Minute



Parish Clerk:
Carol Stephenson
Old School House
Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane
Sompting, West Sussex
BN15 0BG
Tel: 07813484857
Email: clerk@sompting.org.uk

Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 7th August 2019 at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting

1217	Meeting started at 12.10pm
1218	Attendance: Cllrs Aulton, Mansfield, Thornton and Boggis
1219	Apologies: Cllr Mear (reasons approved). Absent Cllr Derham
1220	Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None
1221	Request for DPI Dispensations: None
1222	Public participation: None
1223	Minutes of last meeting 17 th July 2019: These were agreed and signed.
1224	AWDM/1068/19: 7 Halewick Lane: Proposed clear glazed, openable roof lights to southside roof space
	The Council has no objection to this application
1225	Date of next meeting – 21st August 2019
1226	The meeting closed at 12.20pm
	Signed Date Chairman Planning Committee